about our...
DID YOU KNOW?
Window Packing Shims
Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
24
09
02
D
YK
Disclaimer: while every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees disclaim all
liability in respect to anything or the consequences of anything done or omitted regarding the whole or any part of this document. HEC product marking is the manufacturing mark of
Hobson Engineering. HEC is a registered trademark of Hobson Engineering.
PACKING SHIMS
PACKING SHIMS WINDOW / PLASTIC
Part QFind Colour Thickness Length Width
 (mm)  (mm) (mm)
MPWPL075010  MPW700 Brown  1.0 75   35
MPWPL075015 MPW100 White 1.5 75 35
MPWPL075032 MPW200 Blue 3.2 75 35
MPWPL075050 MPW300 Red 5.0 75 35
MPWPL075064 MPW400 Green 6.4 75 35
MPWPL075100 MPW500 Black 10.0 75 35
MPWPL075150 MPW705 Orange 15.0 75 35
MPWPL075200 MPW710 Pink 20.0 75 35
MPWPL090010 MPW715 Brown 1.0 90 35
MPWPL090015 MPW720 White 1.5 90 35
MPWPL090032 MPW725 Blue 3.2 90 35
MPWPL090050 MPW730 Red 5.0 90 35
MPWPL090064 MPW735 Green 6.4 90 35
MPWPL090100 MPW740 Black 10.0 90 35
MPWPL090150 MPW745 Orange 15.0 90 35
MPWPL090200 MPW750 Pink 20.0 90 35
MPWPL140010 MPW775 Brown 1.0 140 25
MPWPL140020 MPW755 Purple 2.0 140 35
MPWPL140030 MPW760 Blue 3.0 140 35
MPWPL140050 MPW765 Red 5.0 140 35
MPWPL140100 MPW770 Black 10.0 140 35
FEATURES
•	 Highest quality level
•	 Flexible and smooth
•	 Not brittle
•	 High snap and slip resistance
•	 Easy to identify thickness by colour code
•	 High compression strength
24
09
02
D
YK
WINDOW
PACKING SHIMS R
E
TA
IL
PACKING SHIMS
PACKING SHIMS WINDOW / PLASTIC - BUCKET
Part QFind Colour Thickness Length Width
 (mm)  (mm) (mm)
FTMPWPL075010  FTMPW700 Brown 1.0 75 35
FTMPWPL075015 FTMPW100 White 1.5 75 35
FTMPWPL075032 FTMPW200 Blue 3.2 75 35
FTMPWPL075050 FTMPW300 Red 5.0 75 35
FTMPWPL075064 FTMPW400 Green 6.4 75 35
FTMPWPL075100 FTMPW500 Black 10.0 75 35
FTMPWPL075150 FTMPW705 Orange 15.0 75 35
FTMPWPL075200 FTMPW710 Pink 20.0 75 35
FTMPWPL090010 FTMPW715 Brown 1.0 90 35
FTMPWPL090015 FTMPW720 White 1.5 90 35
FTMPWPL090032 FTMPW725 Blue 3.2 90 35
FTMPWPL090050 FTMPW730 Red 5.0 90 35
FTMPWPL090064 FTMPW735 Green 6.4 90 35
FTMPWPL090100 FTMPW740 Black 10.0 90 35
FTMPWPL090150 FTMPW745 Orange 15.0 90 35
FTMPWPL090200 FTMPW750 Pink 20.0 90 35
FTMPWPL140010 FTMPW775 Brown 1.0 140 35
FTMPWPL140020 FTMPW755 Purple 2.0 140 35
FTMPWPL140030 FTMPW760 Blue 3.0 140 35
FTMPWPL140050 FTMPW765 Red 5.0 140 35
FTMPWPL140100 FTMPW770 Black 10.0 140 35
NEW
SIZES
24
09
02
D
YK
WINDOW
PACKING SHIMS R
E
TA
IL
PACKING SHIMS
PACKING SHIMS WINDOW / PLASTIC - BUCKET/CARTON
Part QFind Colour Thickness Length Width
 (mm)  (mm) (mm)
FTMPWPL075X FTMPW600 Mix 1.5 - 10.0 75 35
FTMPWPL090X FTMPW605 Mix 1.5 - 10.0 90 35
MPWPL090X MPW605 Mix 1.5 - 10.0 90 35
Colour Thk Length
(mm)
QTY
White 1.5 75 150
Blue 3.2 75 90
Red 5.0 75 90
Green 6.4 75 20
Black 10.0 75 50
NEW
SIZES
MPWPL090XFTMPWPL090X
Colour Thk Length
(mm)
QTY
White 1.5 90 150
Blue 3.2 90 90
Red 5.0 90 90
Green 6.4 90 20
Black 10.0 90 50
Colour Thk Length
(mm)
QTY
White 1.5 90 150
Blue 3.2 90 90
Red 5.0 90 90
Green 6.4 90 20
Black 10.0 90 50
FTMPWPL075X
WINDOW
PACKING
9 350629 124160
SHIMS
PART: FTMPWPL090X
Colour Thk Length
(mm)
QTY
White 1.5 90 150
Blue 3.2 90 90
Red 5.0 90 90
Green 6.4 90 20
Black 10.0 90 50
4.14kgQA: 99999
QTY400
QFind FTMPW605
90
mm
WINDOW
PACKING
9 350499 900024
SHIMS
PART: FTMPWPL075X
Colour Thk Length
(mm)
QTY
White 1.5 75 150
Blue 3.2 75 90
Red 5.0 75 90
Green 6.4 75 20
Black 10.0 75 50
0.999kgQA: 99999
QTY400
QFind FTMPW600
75
mm
WINDOW
PACKING
9 350629 124160
SHIMS
PART: FTMPWPL090X
Colour Thk Length
(mm)
QTY
White 1.5 90 150
Blue 3.2 90 90
Red 5.0 90 90
Green 6.4 90 20
Black 10.0 90 50
4.14kgQA: 99999
QTY400
QFind FTMPW605
90
mm
WINDOW
PACKING
9 350499 900024
SHIMS
PART: FTMPWPL075X
Colour Thk Length
(mm)
QTY
White 1.5 75 150
Blue 3.2 75 90
Red 5.0 75 90
Green 6.4 75 20
Black 10.0 75 50
0.999kgQA: 99999
QTY400
QFind FTMPW600
75
mm